L1
B
L2
C
L3
D
L4
E F G H J K L PS PD

Specification
Symbol
Order example
SHUTTLE VALVE
MODEL
6A: Rc1/8
8A: Rc1/4
BORE SIZE PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
43 g 119 g
211.5 mmEffective orifice 230.5 mm
MVAS-6A MVAS-8A
22.5
45
45
24
2-φ4.2 thru
A
E1 E2
2
6
2
2
3-Rc1/8
16.5
8.25
9
E2
A
E1
3-Rc1/4
3
5
.4
2
9
.5
55
24
62
45 2-φ4.2 thru
1
3